CORPORATE GOVERNANCE MINO CERAMIC CO.LTD.
2023 7 21

052-551-9221
5356
https://www.mino-ceramic.co.jp/

2030 10 2.7 25 147
1%
2022
SDG
9 3
2022 ROS 6

2022



2022 13 2023 2025
2023 15

2021



XH #E

KREBRBREHAER

tE Et

DR#EREBRNITRE

&N 8%

BEREBRTRE

|l 2

BHEREBRTRE

B 8BX

# o4 R OB ®

= B &

# o4 R W &'

LWH ®E

BT HEESES

HHE EA

HARWREESZES

M B

HARWREESZES

o g WN P

—

606,158 5.70
510,666 4.80
505,800 4.76
465,000 4.37
400,000 3.76
385,400 3.62
360,000 3.38
360,000 3.38
313,070 294
300,000 2.82




1000

500

0
0

o o o
(32} — — —

—
— — (o2} < <



1)

e

T O O T OV 4w DS - . X

(2)







BBT  Board Benefit Trust

2023

106,806

14,665

8,750

8,120

2021



2019 27 157 2023 29 161

2023 29 161

1,150,000 1,394,600
1,300,000






2022 6 29 160 1

2022 7 13

URL https://www.mino-ceramic.co.jp/ir/library/




(10



2023 15
118
2023 29 161
2022 13 100
VUCA Volatility/ ,Uncertainty / , Complexity/ , Ambiguity/
“MINO 2025 2022

13



15

2008

2005

30

27

2015

2023



s

WiE - B 6 - HEERE
* F - W - ME
sl
hivd
(EEE1LELIA (35, EEESHELMA) ) propes s I W R
3 — 1 &l >
o 1 EREEAS
BE - W | |57 H (ESRTEEAELMA)
4 H BT 1 OB - C
R T EE
{IRIFHELE s
i i e | am
-

e

BT nE = :

1 ¥ SEHERTA

EEsiE Jaf-awFadq EFEE
RS A i — + TR A ) FrABES s 1
3 3
HT W
L 3 EE:
" v
E AR 2
v T B MEEEE
a 3 Ly
T ; -






